Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .genstartech.com
Components Material
1  Valve body 316 SS
2  O-ring Fluororubber
3  Bonnet 316 SS
4  Lock nut 316 SS
5  Adjusting Cap 316 SS
6  Plug PTFE

RV31, RV32 SERIES
Dimensions
Ordering Information
EX: SL - RV31 R H - NT4 - FNT4 - XX
Body Material Series Seal Material Pressure Range Inlet Connection* Outlet Connection* Custom Pressure
SL: 316SL RV31:
3.6 mm (Orifice)
RV32:
6.4 mm (Orifice)
R: Fluororubber
B: Buna-N rubber
Y: EPDM
(Factory Setup):
A:  10~25 (25) psi
B:  25~50 (50) psi
C:  50~100 (100) psi
D:  100~250 (250) psi
E:  250~350 (350) psi
F:  350~750 (750) psi
G:  750~1500 (1500) psi
H:  1500~2250 (2250) psi
I:  2250~3000 (3000) psi
J:  3000~4000 (4000) psi
K:  4000~5000 (5000) psi
L:  5000~6000 (6000) psi
NT4: 1/4” Male NPT
......
FNT4: 1/4” Female NPT
......
GENTEC® Valves